## STANDARDTEMPLATEOFFACULTYPROFILEFORUPLOADINGOF INSTITUTE WEBSITE

Title Dr	First Nimisha Nam e	Last Name	Rawat		
Designation	Assistant Professor				
Dept.Name	Applied Science and Humanities Dept				
Address:	River view, near Dak bangla Srinagar Garhwal, Pauri				
Phone No.	7895784954				
Email	nimisharawat17@gmail.com 2.				
WebPage(ifany)	NA				
SubjectsTaught	Mathematics				
Areas of Interest/Specialization	Computational Fluid	Dynamics			
Experience(inyears)	Total	04			
	Industry	00			
	Teaching	02			
	Research	04			
Educational Qualifications	UG	BSC, HNBGU, Srinagar Garhwal			
Qualifications	PG	MSC, HNBGU, Srinagar Garhwal			
	Doctorate	2021, HNBGU, Srinagar Garhwal			
	Anyother	B. Ed			
Research Publicationsin Journals	1. Bhim Sen Kala, I Diffusion-thermo and Stretching Sheet thro Mathematics, 2(2): 1-2. Bhim Sen Kala, Mand Diffusion-thermo Sheet Through a Not 6(4): XX-XX, 2017. It 3. Bhim Sen Kala, Manalysis of Non Diffusion-thermo	Thermo-diffusion English a Non Darcy 7, 2017. Idan Singh Rawat, M. Effects on MHD Michard Porous Medison: 2456-477X. Idadan Singh Rawat, arcy MHD flow of	G. V. Ramana Reddy and Nimisha Rawat, ffects on MHD Fluid Flow over Nonlinearly Porous Medium, Asian Research Journal of S. Bist and Nimisha Rawat, Thermo-diffusion propolar Fluid Flow Over a Linearly Stretching tum, Asian Research Journal of Mathematics, Nimisha Rawat and Ajay Kumar, Numerical of a Carreau fluid over an exponentially Medium, International Journal of Scientific		

	Research in Mathematical a	and Statistical Sciences, 6(2)	): 295-303, 2019.
Papers Published in	NA		
ConferenceProceeding s	g		
BooksAuthored/Boo Volume Chapters	k NA		
No.of Conferences	National	Attended	Organized
	Ivauonai	01	NA
	International	01	NA
ResearchGuidance	Awarded	PG	Doctorate
		00	00
	Undergoing	00	00
ResearchProjects	Completed	NA	
	Undergoing	NA	
Awards& Distinction	s NA		
Administrative Assignments Handled	NA		
Association with ProfessionalBodies	NA		
AnyotherAchievemer s	nt NA		